Program

Substance Use Intensive Outpatient

Substance Use Residential
Substance Use Residential
Substance Use Residential
Substance Use Residential
Substance Use Residential
Substance Use Residential

: Medically Supervised Withdrawal
: Halfway House

: Extended Care

: Rehab Type 1

: Rehab Type 2

: Adolescent Rehab

Substance Use Shelter Services: Personal Care
Children's Residential: Mental Health

Children's Residential: Intellectual Disabilities/Developmental
Disabilities

Child/Adolescent Crisis Stabilization Residential Services
Therapeutic Foster Care

Therapeutic Foster Care -Multidimensional (Juvenile Justice)
Medication Management (Physician) Adult

Medication Management (Physician) Child

Functional Family Therapy

Multisystemic Therapy

Prior Rate

v n v n v nn

Multi-systemic Therapy for juveniles Problem Sexualized Behavior

Home and Community Treatment (Bachelor's Level Professional

Medication Assisted Treatment

New Programs & Coverage

Mental Health Intensive Outpatient

Developmental Disabilities Intensive Outpatient Program
Geriatric Intensive Outpatient

Dialectical Behavior Therapy

Eating Disorder Intensive Outpatient

Eating Disorder Partial Hospital Program

Positive Parenting Program (Triple P) Individual

Triple P Group

Rate

New Rate
102.00 $  192.83
217.48 § 38555
106.09 $  165.67
116.89 $  137.21
224.44 S 28791
119.65 $  165.67
187.67 $  254.78

$ 56.87

S  580.09

$ 72798

$539.89

$ 103.51

$150.45

$65.26 S 74.56
$74.59 $80.20
$288.03

$  572.76
$740.05

$14.65 $ 16.58
$  110.00

Rate Type

$231.11 Per Diem
$316.53 Per Diem
$231.11 Per Diem
$188.84 Per Diem
$247.81 Per Diem
$407.60 Per Diem

$21.42 Quarter Hour

Quarter Hour
$2.97 -$10.99 Per Person

Rate Type % Change

Per Diem 89%
Per Diem 77%
Per Diem 56%
Per Diem 17%
Per Diem 28%
Per Diem 39%
Per Diem 36%
Per Diem

Per Diem

Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Quarter Hour
Quarter Hour

Changefrom 1/4
Hour to Weekly

Changefrom 1/4
Hour to Weekly

Changefrom 1/4

Hour to Weekly

Quarter Hour 13%
Weekly

Effective Date2
Apr-22
Apr-22
Apr-22
Apr-22
Apr-22
Apr-22

Description

evidence-based parenting
programs for children with
disruptive behavior disorders

evidence-based parenting
programs for children with
disruptive behavior disorders

Effective Date

Jan-22
Nov-21
Nov-21
Nov-21
Nov-21
Nov-21
Nov-21
Nov-21

Nov-21
Nov-21
Nov-21
Nov-21
Nov-21

Apr-20
Apr-20

May-20

May-20

May-20

Jul-19

Note

Move to weekly case rate



evidence-based parenting
Quarter Hour programs for children with
The Incredible Years (1Y) Group $3.38 - $12.51 Per Person disruptive behavior disorders

evidence-based parenting
programs for children with
Parent-Child Interaction Therapy (PCIT) $23.94 Quarter Hour disruptive behavior disorders
Functional Assessments
Trauma-Focused Cognitive Behavioral Therapy
3 new levels of Tier 3 OHH for
MaineMom $456.23/$555.05/5625.63 PMPM Perinatal OUD care
Low Barrier OHH
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