Program	Prior Rate		Nev	v Rate	Rate Type	% Change	Effe	ctive Date	Note
Substance Use Intensive Outpatient	\$	102.00			Per Diem		89%	Jan-22	
Substance Use Residential: Medically Supervised Withdrawal	\$	217.48	\$	385.55	Per Diem		77%	Nov-21	
Substance Use Residential: Halfway House	\$	106.09	\$	165.67	Per Diem		56%	Nov-21	
Substance Use Residential: Extended Care	\$	116.89	\$	137.21	Per Diem		17%	Nov-21	
Substance Use Residential: Rehab Type 1	\$	224.44	\$	287.91	Per Diem		28%	Nov-21	
Substance Use Residential: Rehab Type 2	\$	119.65	\$	165.67	Per Diem		39%	Nov-21	
Substance Use Residential: Adolescent Rehab	\$	187.67	\$	254.78	Per Diem		36%	Nov-21	
Substance Use Shelter Services: Personal Care			\$	56.87	Per Diem			Nov-21	
Children's Residential: Mental Health									
			\$	580.09	Per Diem			Nov-21	
Children's Residential: Intellectual Disabilities/Developmental									
Disabilities									
			\$	727.98	Per Diem			Nov-21	
Child/Adolescent Crisis Stabilization Residential Services				\$539.89	Per Diem			Nov-21	
Therapeutic Foster Care			\$	103.51	Per Diem			Nov-21	
Therapeutic Foster Care -Multidimensional (Juvenile Justice)				\$150.45	Per Diem			Nov-21	
Medication Management (Physician) Adult		\$65.26	\$	74.56	Quarter Hour			Apr-20	
Medication Management (Physician) Child		\$74.59		\$80.20	Quarter Hour			Apr-20	
					Changefrom 1/4				
Functional Family Therapy				\$288.03	Hour to Weekly			May-20	Move to weekly case rate
					Changefrom 1/4				
Multisystemic Therapy			\$	572.76	Hour to Weekly			May-20	
					Changefrom 1/4				
Multi-systemic Therapy for juveniles Problem Sexualized Behav	ior			\$740.05	Hour to Weekly			May-20	
Home and Community Treatment (Bachelor's Level Professiona	ľ,	\$14.65	\$	16.58	Quarter Hour		13%		
Medication Assisted Treatment			\$	110.00	Weekly			Jul-19	

New Programs & Coverage	Rate	Rate Type	Effective Date2	Description
Mental Health Intensive Outpatient	\$231.11	Per Diem	Apr-22	
Developmental Disabilities Intensive Outpatient Program	\$316.53	Per Diem	Apr-22	
Geriatric Intensive Outpatient	\$231.11	Per Diem	Apr-22	
Dialectical Behavior Therapy	\$188.84	Per Diem	Apr-22	
Eating Disorder Intensive Outpatient	\$247.81	Per Diem	Apr-22	
Eating Disorder Partial Hospital Program	\$407.60	Per Diem	Apr-22	
Positive Parenting Program (Triple P) Individual	\$21.42	Quarter Hour		evidence-based parenting programs for children with disruptive behavior disorders
Triple P Group	\$2.97 -\$10.99	Quarter Hour Per Person		evidence-based parenting programs for children with disruptive behavior disorders

The Incredible Years (IY) Group	Quarter Hour \$3.38 - \$12.51 Per Person	evidence-based parenting programs for children with disruptive behavior disorders
Parent-Child Interaction Therapy (PCIT)	\$23.94 Quarter Hour	evidence-based parenting programs for children with disruptive behavior disorders
Functional Assessments		
Trauma-Focused Cognitive Behavioral Therapy		
		3 new levels of Tier 3 OHH for
MaineMom	\$456.23/\$555.05/\$625.63 PMPM	Perinatal OUD care
Low Barrier OHH		